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                       Ohana Mana Cup 2025
                    Ocean Racing long distance:                       
                        GENERAL START LIST  

Race 
numbe
r

Surname and name Sex country Category

1
Muff Bruno

M
Master F

2
Wyss Silvan

M
Master  B

3
Corda Massimo

M
Master  E

4
Tognacci Maurizio

M
Master G

5
Migliaccio Andrea

M
Master  F

6
Leoni Roberto

M
Master C

7
Bulgarelli Paolo M Master E

8
Bouzan Sanchez Walter

M
Master C

9
Aguera Parron Alejandro

M
Master C

10
Varga Adam

M
Senior

11
Codevilla Piero

M
Master E

12
Schmuck Adam

M
Master D
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13
Mussinger Robert

M
Master E

14 Foldhazi Tibor/Rechnitzer 
Zoltan

M
Master  F

15
Korompay Andrew

M
Master E

16

Montagner Gianni/Gaudino 
Alessandro

M

Master B

17
Laube Zbynek

M
Master C

18
Infante Llorca Gonzalo

M
Master C

19
Vold Amund

M
Senior

20
Bina Walter

M
Master C

21
Lindberg Joakim

M
Senior

22
Jozsa Henrik

M
Master  E

23

Marcel Vajda/Petra Vajdova

Mix

Master A

24
Paolo Sessarego

M
Master C

25
La Noce Michela

F
Master B

26
Vold Eivind

M
Senior

27
Sindel Jakub

M
Junior

28
Contu Alessandra 

F
Master A

29
Taiuti Adriano

M
Master F
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SURFSKI


Surfski Junior Men


            


Surfski Senior Men 


30
Serra Dino

M
Master C

31
Serra Riccardo

M
Junior

32
Argiolas Andrea

M
Master H

33
Hernandez Vellisca Marian

F
Senior

34
Kontar Mira

F
Master B

Race 
number

Surname and name sex country

1 Sindel Jakub M Czech Rep.

2 Serra Riccardo M Italy - Sardinia

Race 
number

Surname and 
name

sex country

1 Varga Adam M Hungary
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Surfski Master B Men


Surfski Master C Men


2 Vold Amund M Norway

3 Lindberg Joakim M Sweden

4 Vold Eivind M Norway

Race 
number

Surname and name sex country

1 Wyss Silvan M Switzerland

Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 Leoni Roberto M Italy - Sardinia

2 Bouzan Sanchez Walter M Spain

3 Aguera Parron Alejandro M Spain

4 Laube Zbynek M Czech Rep.

5 Infante Llorca Gonzalo M Spain

6 Bina Walter M Finland

7 Sessarego Paolo M Italy

8 Serra Dino M Italy - Sardinia
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Surfski Master D


Surfski Master E Men


Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 Jozsa Henrik M Australia

Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 Corda Massimo M Italy - Sardinia

2 Bulgarelli Paolo M Italy

3 Codevilla Piero M Italy

4 Mussinger Robert M Hungary

5 Korompay Andrew M Hungary
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Surfski Master F Men


Surfski Master G Men


Surfski Master H Men


Surfski Double Master B Men


Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 Muff Bruno M Switzerland

2 Migliaccio Andrea M Italy

3 Taiuti Adriano M Italy

Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 Tognacci Maurizio M Italy

Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 Argiolas Andrea M Italy - Sardinia
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                  Surfski Double Master F Men


Surfski Double Master A Mix


Surfski Senior Women


Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 Montagner Gianni/
Gaudino Alessandro

M Italy/Italy 
Sardinia

Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 Foldhazi Tibor/
Rechnitzer Zoltan

M Hungary

Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 Marcel Vajda/Petra 
Vajdova

Mix Slovakia

Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country
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Surfski  Master A Women


Surfski Master B Women


1 Hernandez Vellisca 
Marian

F Spain

Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 Contu Alessandra F Italy/Sardinia

Race 
number

Surname and name Sex country

1 La Noce Michela F Italy/Sardinia

2 Kontar Mira F Hungary

                                                                                               


